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Stojak bufetowy antyposlizgowy

(H)200mm

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Producent

Opis produktu

- Ze stali, pokryty tworzywem PCV- Na p6tmiski i miski do prezentacji

63,31 zt
51,47 zt
20740

561997
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